ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS ART CONTEST 2023

INSTITUTION CODE: 8778

INSTITUTION NAME: PINGU'S ENGLISH SCHOOL EUREKA SCHOOL SYSTEM
CITY: KARACHI

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME

8778-A-1-8777
8778-A-1-8778
8778-A-1-8779
8778-A-1-8780
8778-A-1-8781
8778-A-1-8782

8778-A-1-8783
8778-A-2-8784
8778-A-3-8785
8778-A-3-8786
8778-A-5-8787
8778-A-5-8788
8778-A-5-8789

ROHAAN NAVEED
BAREERAH MUIJEEB
BAREERA SIDDIQUI
UMAMAH NOUMAN
FATIMA IRFAN

MUHAMMAD ROHAAN
SHAIKH

MOOOSA BIN WALEED
FATIMA AHMED
ZUNAIRA BUGTI
ABEERAH ABDULLAH
INAYA QASIM

AMNA ARSALAN

ABAAN NOAMAN NAGARIA

NAVEED AHMED SIDDIQUI
MUIJEEB MENGAL
M.ANWARULLAH SIDDIQUI
NOUMAN AZIZ

IRFAN KAMDAR

NAVEED AHMED SHEIKH

WALEED

MAQSOOD AHMED

M.AMEEN

ABDULLAH ADMANI
MUHAMMAD QASIM GHAFFAR
ARSALAN DILAWAR

NOAMAN NAGARIA

GRADE
1

U W W N R

OBT. %AGE
80.00%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%

66.67%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
82.22%
77.78%
68.89%

GRADE
B+
C+
C+
C+
C+
C+

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 65% or above marks.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

TOTAL STUDENTS:13
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