## **ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET**

**CONTEST NAME:** ICATS ART CONTEST 2023

**INSTITUTION CODE:** 8778

**INSTITUTION NAME:** PINGU'S ENGLISH SCHOOL EUREKA SCHOOL SYSTEM

CITY: KARACHI

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	GRADE	OBT. %AGE	GRADE
8778-A-1-8777	ROHAAN NAVEED	NAVEED AHMED SIDDIQUI	1	80.00%	B+
8778-A-1-8778	BAREERAH MUJEEB	MUJEEB MENGAL	1	66.67%	C+
8778-A-1-8779	BAREERA SIDDIQUI	M.ANWARULLAH SIDDIQUI	1	66.67%	C+
8778-A-1-8780	UMAMAH NOUMAN	NOUMAN AZIZ	1	66.67%	C+
8778-A-1-8781	FATIMA IRFAN	IRFAN KAMDAR	1	66.67%	C+
8778-A-1-8782	MUHAMMAD ROHAAN SHAIKH	NAVEED AHMED SHEIKH	1	66.67%	C+
8778-A-1-8783	MOOOSA BIN WALEED	WALEED	1	66.67%	C+
8778-A-2-8784	FATIMA AHMED	MAQSOOD AHMED	2	73.33%	B-
8778-A-3-8785	ZUNAIRA BUGTI	M.AMEEN	3	73.33%	B-
8778-A-3-8786	ABEERAH ABDULLAH	ABDULLAH ADMANI	3	73.33%	B-
8778-A-5-8787	INAYA QASIM	MUHAMMAD QASIM GHAFFAR	5	82.22%	B+
8778-A-5-8788	AMNA ARSALAN	ARSALAN DILAWAR	5	77.78%	В
8778-A-5-8789	ABAAN NOAMAN NAGARIA	NOAMAN NAGARIA	5	68.89%	C+

<sup>\*</sup> A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

**TOTAL STUDENTS:13** 

<sup>\*</sup> A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 65% or above marks.

<sup>\*</sup> Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.